
 
 
 
 
 

G.P. COTTFAB PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

1.  Secured Financial Creditors :- 

  

 

    Amount 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Creditor Claimed 

Provisionally 

admitted 

1 Punjab National Bank 23,03,05,060.34 23,03,05,060.34 

 Total 23,03,05,060.34 23,03,05,060.34 


